
MUNICIPALITÉ DE WALTHAM 
69 RUE HÔTEL-DE-VILLE 
WALTHAM QC JOX 3H0 

TÉL: 819-689-2057, TÉLÉCOPIEUR 819-689-0202 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

2026 Municipal Council Meeting Schedule 

 

In accordance with the law, the Municipality of Waltham hereby publishes the calendar of the 
regular Municipal Council meetings for the year 2026. 

 

All regular council meetings will begin at 7:00 p.m. and will be held at the following location: 

Municipal Office 
69 Hôtel-de-Ville 
Waltham, Québec 

 

 

2026 Regular Council Meeting Dates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This calendar was adopted by Council. 

 

 

 

 
Given at Waltham, this 18 day of December 2025. 

___________________________________________________  
Annik Plante  
General Director 
 

Month Meeting Date 

January Wednesday, January 28 at 7 :00PM 

February Wednesday, February 18 at 7 :00PM 

March Wednesday, March 18 at 7 :00PM 

April Wednesday, April 15 at 7 :00PM 

May Wednesday, May 20 at 7 :00PM 

June Wednesday, June 17 at 7 :00PM 

July Wednesday, July 15 at 7 :00PM 

August Wednesday, August 19 at 7 :00PM 

September Wednesday, September 16 at 7 :00PM 

October Wednesday, October 21 at 7 :00PM 

November Tuesday, November 24 at 7 :00PM 

December Wednesday, December 16 at 7 :00PM 


